IQD Frequency Products Ltd, Station Road, Crewkerne, Somerset TA18 8AR, United Kingdom
+44 (0)1460 270200; Web: www.iqdfrequencyproducts.com
Americas - California, +1 (0)650 798 5047; Asia Pacific - Taiwan, +886 (0)2 8758 2283  Registration No. FS566088
HC49/4HSMX CRYSTALS
ISSUE 17; 1 NOVEMBER 2010 – RoHS 2002/95/EC
Description
▪▪ Industry standard low cost SMD crystal
▪▪ SMD version of the HC49/4H

▪▪ Tape and reel in accordance with EIA-481-D, 1kpcs per reel
(please see pages 372 & 373)
Ordering Information (*minimum required)
▪▪ Frequency*
▪▪ Model*
▪▪ Frequency Tolerance (@25°C)*
▪▪ Frequency Stability (over operating temperature range)*
▪▪ Operating Temperature Range*
▪▪ Load Capacitance*
▪▪ Overtone*
Example
▪▪ 10.00MHz HC49/4HSMX
50/50/–40 to 85C/10 FUND
Outline (mm)
3.8 max
4.3 max*
4.9 max
10.3 max
0.7
13.4 max
0.6
4.4
11.4±0.2
Solder Pad Layout
2.0
  4.0
15.0
HC49/3.5H   3.7mm max
* Lower Profile Options
HC49/3H      3.1mm max
HC49/2.5H   2.7mm max
IQD Frequency Products Ltd, Station Road, Crewkerne, Somerset TA18 8AR, United Kingdom
+44 (0)1460 270200; Web: www.iqdfrequencyproducts.com
Americas - California, +1 (0)650 798 5047; Asia Pacific - Taiwan, +886 (0)2 8758 2283  Registration No. FS566088
Electrical Specifications - maximum limiting values